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
$105,000.

SUNSET BEACH.like new with a view!
36th Street. 4 BR. 2 baths, very goodrental history. 593.900.

CONCRETE CANAL- Groat h,.wl RirhmnnH

I Street. Ocoan Isle Beach. Very nice
4-BR. 2-bath homo with great room,
(looting dock ond much more. OnlySI 24.900.

pm

OTHER PROPERTIES
Storboord Knoll.Nico 3BR houso on
one ocio. Nice, large outbuilding. Only$52,900

Crosconi Beach, SC-Fuinhlmii
duplex on 60x175 lot. 2 BR. 1 bath

each side. S105.000

Chodbourn Appro* 2400 sq. It. on 2
landscaped acres. E*lro nico. Plus
new shop. $84,900.

Seo Village Nice bt.Willperkwith ]low-pressure system. Sfonli %6.500. {
Near Brierwood Golf Course.Village
Point Estates. large bldg. lots.
$14 500 eech.
Ash- One-acre lots, >2.995.

i House!
T BRICK LANDING
a nice piace to live.
For information, call
n; or write
PO Box 5082,
1459.

WATERH^T s.-4rtJ
PTE INLET ~-Sp!=#-C

Holdeo
C OCEAN Beach

li iipii vv
i nERLiI
oHnu/n 170-1AAH

LOTS
SEA VILLAGE-Lot 21. Pier 1, siu
70x134, close to golf and fishing.
$8,500.

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT
HWY. 179 50x102 commercial lot
with I960 3BR, h-both home. Good
rental as property appreciates.
$39,500.

HWY. 17 .Equipped restaurant with
300 ft. frontoge on Hwy. 17. $118,000

LOCKWOOD FOLLY RIVER -2 BR,
1-both home on 100x137 lot only 200
ft. from the river. $21.500.

HWY. 17 SOUTH-3 BR, 2V, baths on
1.36 acre lot filled with pines and fruit
trees. Garden and fish pond are includedl$79,500.

BEACH
with great view of Intracoastal
?ciate. Call for appointment.

i
I WflCCA
Ideal vacation or weekend cot\only $44,500.

SHORES
Creek from this very nice 2-BR,

ge live oak trees. Perfect retire-

.900.

COVI
» A...... "W ..u. .-II
«. wmioi auja, i ww yunu icll

ko an offer.

ROPIRTY
HOMES

FAIRMONT STREET.Like new. 3 BR. 2
baths, spacious and well furnished.
Bulkheaded lot with floating dock.
$124,900.

CONDCS
OCIAKSIDE WEST-^aji^fully furnished
large 3-BR condc5*ftWn view of ocean.
Call for details.

A PUCE AT THE REACH- Furnished 2-BR.

'i-uuiii iumuu Willi view of ocoon.
Pool and other amenities. Groot buy!
S79.900.

STARBOARD IT THE SEA Very nice 3 BR
2-both condo with all amonitio*
$94,900

DOCESIOE. Completely furnished 2-BR.
2-both condo. $74,500.

SAND DWEUERS.4 beautifully furnished,ideally located condos. Great investments.fantastic views. $67,000
and $69,900.

A PLACE AT THE BEACH-Oceonfronl. 2
BR. 2 baths, completely furnished.
$99,900. Reduced to $94,900.

STARBOARD IT THE SEA-Boautilullydecorotod 3-BR. 2-bath condo. Completelyfurnished. $94,900.

Vacation Investments.Houses in tho
$20's. Mobile homes in the toons.

liiiie River. Prime commercial property200 ft. plus on US 17. $265,000.
Soo Troll--Now 1220+ sq. It. home
on corner lot. Pavod street, near the
wator. $65,000. REDUCED TO S62.500.

Columbus County.47-ocro farm, including2.400 sq. It. house. Call lor
details.

L0NGW00D
65-acro tract, il.100 per aero. Also.
400-acro tract.

Commercial building, one aero,
ownor financing. Good opportunity at
$60.COO.

j

HIGH MILL
1979 Titan mobile home on

landscaped iot. furnished, 2
BR, ready iu move in. Septic
tank and well already set.
$16,500 with owner finaneCALL

BOBBY LONG
754-63GG

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

208 95 FT. ROAD FRONTAGE,
SUBURBS HOLDEN OEACH. 2.720 sq.
It stucco house, lotge living, formal
dining. 5 BR. 3 baths, oat in kikhon
fireplace. don. IDEAL COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY. $148,500.

90x370 COMMERCIAL LOT on IntracoostalWalorway overlooking
Holdvii Buuih, $150,000 pinilblg
owner financing.

230 FT. ROAD FRONTAGE in growing

I Bunch food. Call today.

V Bob
Mfgw jCampbeilReahyEB
"* SOvt* 6/i>rm%e.*l 'tlS'Hfi chtfrtmi of nnfmrn

PKGNE i3!3i 642 ?63o
MOLOEN BEACH NORTH CAROLINA 28402

HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN
BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT

ROACH REALTY
Holden Beach Road
919-842-2488

Holiday Havon-1981 14*60 mobile
homo on 100*100 beautifully landscapedlot. 2 BR. bath, total oloctric.
Quarter mile from Holdon Beach.
Assumable loan. Reosonobly pricod
at $26,000.

Holilloy Uiuon Rnniiliiullv wooded I
*00x107 lot and 12x70 1977 Briar wood
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